Bookstore

Pencil

Mechanical Pencil New Colors!
Pen - blue/black/red

Manila Envelope

Folder

Notebook

Poster Board (white or colors)
Index Cards - pack of 100
Dividers

Blank CD

Binder

Earbuds with Case (New!)
Highlighter New Colors!

Gel Pen

Stylus Pen (New!)

Water Bottle

Pencil Top Eraser

Eraser

Scented Erasers (New!)

0.7 Lead Refill Pack

South Spencer High School
Supplies
10

25
25
.25
.50
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.50
1.00
2.50
2.50
75
1.00
2.00
3.00
10
25
1.50
1.00



