## Bookstore

## Supplies

Pencil	.10
Mechanical Pencil <b>New Colors!</b>	.25
Pen - blue/black/red	.25
Manila Envelope	.25
Folder	.50
Notebook	1.00
Poster Board (white or colors)	1.00
Index Cards - pack of 100	1.00
Dividers	1.50
Blank CD	1.00
Binder	2.50
Earbuds with Case (New!)	2.50
Highlighter <b>New Colors!</b>	.75
Gel Pen	1.00
Stylus Pen ( <b>New!)</b>	2.00
Water Bottle	3.00
Pencil Top Eraser	.10
Eraser	.25
Scented Erasers (New!)	1.50
0.7 Lead Refill Pack	1.00